DATE

12/04/24
12/27/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/13/24
12/27/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/04/24

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

FROM

40 Club Inc.

Aitkin Quarterbacks Club
American Legion Post No. 86

American Legion Riders Post 86
Crooked Lake Volunteer Firefighters Relief

Hospitality Minnesota
Kellen, Dawn

Minnesota Rural Education Association

Rippleside PTO

DONATIONS - DECEMBER 2024

FOR

Books for Vending Machine
Football Jerseys

Grad Blast

Ninja Gym

Robotics Program
ServSafe Manager Exams
Care Closet Supplies

Band Supplies

Ninja Anywhere

TOTAL DONATIONS

AMOUNT
195.00
4,396.00
1,000.00
250.00
5,000.00
379.90
500.00
250.00
3,700.00

P D PP P PO DLPH

$ 15,670.90



