## INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 DONATIONS - DECEMBER 2024

DATE	FROM	FOR	AMOUNT
12/04/24	40 Club Inc.	Books for Vending Machine	\$ 195.00
12/27/24	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Football Jerseys	\$ 4,396.00
12/17/24	American Legion Post No. 86	Grad Blast	\$ 1,000.00
12/17/24	American Legion Riders Post 86	Ninja Gym	\$ 250.00
12/13/24	Crooked Lake Volunteer Firefighters Relief	Robotics Program	\$ 5,000.00
12/27/24	Hospitality Minnesota	ServSafe Manager Exams	\$ 379.90
12/17/24	Kellen, Dawn	Care Closet Supplies	\$ 500.00
12/17/24	Minnesota Rural Education Association	Band Supplies	\$ 250.00
12/04/24	Rippleside PTO	Ninja Anywhere	\$ 3,700.00
		TOTAL DONATIONS	\$ 15,670.90